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1

RELIANCE MEDIAWORKS FINANCIAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED   104,939,361 35.11      104,939,361 35.11

AT THE END OF THE YEAR    104,939,361 35.0773

2

STANDARD CHARTERED PRIVATE EQUITY 

(MAURITIUS)LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                      29241817 9.78      29,241,817 9.78

AT THE END OF THE YEAR      29,241,817 9.7745

3 MARINA IV (SINGAPORE) PTE.LTD.                                                                                                                                                                                                                            23390875 7.83      23,390,875 7.83

AT THE END OF THE YEAR      23,390,875 7.8187

4

STANDARD CHARTERED PRIVATE EQUITY 

(MAURITIUS)III LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                  10458768 3.496      10,458,768 3.496

AT THE END OF THE YEAR      10,458,768 3.496

5 TOP CLASS CAPITAL MARKETS PRIVATE LIMITED 7308400 2.45         7,308,400 2.45

Purchase 08 Sep 2017                  218,000         7,526,400 2.5158

AT THE END OF THE YEAR         7,526,400 2.5158

6 MARINA HORIZON (SINGAPORE) PTE.LTD                                                                                                                                                                                                                        2700347 0.9026         2,700,347 0.9026

AT THE END OF THE YEAR         2,700,347 0.9026

7 MADHUSUDAN MURLIDHAR KELA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 1800028 0.6017         1,800,028 0.6017

AT THE END OF THE YEAR         1,800,028 0.6017

8 PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD 25065 0.0084              25,065 0.0084

Sale 07 Apr 2017                          (65)              25,000 0.0084

Sale 14 Apr 2017                  (20,000)                5,000 0.0017

Sale 21 Apr 2017                    (4,560)                    440 0.0001

Sale 12 May 2017                        (440)                       -   0

Purchase 02 Jun 2017                      2,000                2,000 0.0007

Purchase 21 Jul 2017                      4,174                6,174 0.0021

Purchase 28 Jul 2017                    15,167              21,341 0.0071

Purchase 04 Aug 2017                      3,258              24,599 0.0082

Sale 01 Sep 2017                    (2,000)              22,599 0.0076

Sale 20 Oct 2017                  (22,599)                       -   0

Purchase 27 Oct 2017                    27,100              27,100 0.0091

Purchase 29 Dec 2017                  125,000            152,100 0.0508

Sale 05 Jan 2018                  (12,000)            140,100 0.0468

Purchase 12 Jan 2018                    15,000            155,100 0.0518

Purchase 19 Jan 2018                    22,110            177,210 0.0592

Purchase 26 Jan 2018                  155,143            332,353 0.1111

Purchase 02 Feb 2018                  155,618            487,971 0.1631

Sale 09 Feb 2018                    (5,000)            482,971 0.1614

Purchase 23 Feb 2018                         135            483,106 0.1615

Sale 02 Mar 2018                        (100)            483,006 0.1615

Purchase 09 Mar 2018                  100,063            583,069 0.1949

Sale 16 Mar 2018                (328,923)            254,146 0.085

Purchase 23 Mar 2018                  348,000            602,146 0.2013

Purchase 31 Mar 2018                    27,789            629,935 0.2106

AT THE END OF THE YEAR            629,935 0.2106

9 ANGEL FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED 78 0                      78 0

Purchase 14 Apr 2017                         500                    578 0.0002

Purchase 21 Apr 2017                      6,975                7,553 0.0025

Purchase 28 Apr 2017                         500                8,053 0.0027

Sale 26 May 2017                          (25)                8,028 0.0027

Sale 02 Jun 2017                    (1,000)                7,028 0.0023

Purchase 09 Jun 2017                    99,446            106,474 0.0356

Purchase 16 Jun 2017                    14,535            121,009 0.0404

Sale 23 Jun 2017                  (10,000)            111,009 0.0371

Sale 07 Jul 2017                    (6,000)            105,009 0.0351

Purchase 14 Jul 2017                    99,981            204,990 0.0685

Purchase 21 Jul 2017                    25,000            229,990 0.0769

Purchase 28 Jul 2017                    63,460            293,450 0.0981

Purchase 04 Aug 2017                    34,225            327,675 0.1095

Sale 11 Aug 2017                          (14)            327,661 0.1095

Purchase 18 Aug 2017                    19,861            347,522 0.1162

Purchase 25 Aug 2017                    13,247            360,769 0.1206

Purchase 08 Sep 2017                      5,124            365,893 0.1223

Purchase 15 Sep 2017                      5,000            370,893 0.124
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Purchase 22 Sep 2017                         150            371,043 0.124

Sale 29 Sep 2017                    (5,381)            365,662 0.1222

Sale 06 Oct 2017                        (445)            365,217 0.1221

Purchase 13 Oct 2017                    10,300            375,517 0.1255

Sale 20 Oct 2017                        (400)            375,117 0.1254

Purchase 27 Oct 2017                    15,852            390,969 0.1307

Purchase 03 Nov 2017                      7,382            398,351 0.1332

Purchase 17 Nov 2017                            25            398,376 0.1332

Sale 24 Nov 2017                          (25)            398,351 0.1332

Sale 01 Dec 2017                    (6,402)            391,949 0.131

Purchase 08 Dec 2017                    19,506            411,455 0.1375

Sale 15 Dec 2017                        (320)            411,135 0.1374

Purchase 22 Dec 2017                            25            411,160 0.1374

Sale 29 Dec 2017                        (202)            410,958 0.1374

Sale 05 Jan 2018                    (5,382)            405,576 0.1356

Sale 12 Jan 2018                    (3,951)            401,625 0.1342

Sale 19 Jan 2018                  (10,673)            390,952 0.1307

Purchase 26 Jan 2018                      7,192            398,144 0.1331

Sale 02 Feb 2018                  (10,473)            387,671 0.1296

Purchase 09 Feb 2018                    12,876            400,547 0.1339

Sale 16 Feb 2018                            (1)            400,546 0.1339

Sale 23 Feb 2018                        (763)            399,783 0.1336

Purchase 02 Mar 2018                    10,851            410,634 0.1373

Purchase 09 Mar 2018                    10,178            420,812 0.1407

Purchase 16 Mar 2018                    11,379            432,191 0.1445

Purchase 23 Mar 2018                    24,500            456,691 0.1527

Sale 31 Mar 2018                    (6,815)            449,876 0.1504

AT THE END OF THE YEAR            449,876 0.1504

10

INDIA OPPORTUNITIES GROWTH FUND LTD - 

PINEWOOD STRATEGY                                                                                                                                                                                                   0 0                       -   0

Purchase 05 Jan 2018                  208,635            208,635 0.0697

Purchase 12 Jan 2018                    91,365            300,000 0.1003

AT THE END OF THE YEAR            300,000 0.1003

11 IL AND FS SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                                     468190 0.1565            468,190 0.1565

Sale 07 Apr 2017                  (26,314)            441,876 0.1477

Sale 14 Apr 2017                  (10,000)            431,876 0.1444

Purchase 21 Apr 2017                      3,571            435,447 0.1456

Sale 28 Apr 2017                  (26,400)            409,047 0.1367

Sale 05 May 2017                  (34,214)            374,833 0.1253

Sale 12 May 2017                        (893)            373,940 0.125

Sale 19 May 2017                (115,892)            258,048 0.0863

Purchase 26 May 2017                    15,137            273,185 0.0913

Purchase 02 Jun 2017                    11,079            284,264 0.095

Purchase 09 Jun 2017                      2,726            286,990 0.0959

Purchase 16 Jun 2017                    18,981            305,971 0.1023

Purchase 23 Jun 2017                            34            306,005 0.1023

Purchase 30 Jun 2017                         525            306,530 0.1025

Purchase 07 Jul 2017                         481            307,011 0.1026

Sale 14 Jul 2017                    (9,684)            297,327 0.0994

Purchase 21 Jul 2017                      8,617            305,944 0.1023

Sale 28 Jul 2017                          (37)            305,907 0.1023

Purchase 04 Aug 2017                    41,385            347,292 0.1161

Purchase 11 Aug 2017                      2,025            349,317 0.1168

Sale 18 Aug 2017                  (24,108)            325,209 0.1087

Sale 25 Aug 2017                        (250)            324,959 0.1086

Sale 01 Sep 2017                    (2,000)            322,959 0.108

Sale 08 Sep 2017                    (4,000)            318,959 0.1066

Sale 29 Sep 2017                        (600)            318,359 0.1064

Sale 06 Oct 2017                (200,000)            118,359 0.0396

Sale 13 Oct 2017                        (436)            117,923 0.0394

Sale 20 Oct 2017                        (282)            117,641 0.0393

Purchase 27 Oct 2017                    13,877            131,518 0.044

Sale 03 Nov 2017                    (5,679)            125,839 0.0421



Purchase 10 Nov 2017                      1,381            127,220 0.0425

Purchase 17 Nov 2017                         770            127,990 0.0428

Sale 24 Nov 2017                  (13,670)            114,320 0.0382

Sale 01 Dec 2017                    (2,600)            111,720 0.0373

Purchase 08 Dec 2017                    12,801            124,521 0.0416

Purchase 15 Dec 2017                    10,500            135,021 0.0451

Purchase 22 Dec 2017                    17,294            152,315 0.0509

Purchase 29 Dec 2017                    15,871            168,186 0.0562

Purchase 05 Jan 2018                      2,361            170,547 0.057

Purchase 12 Jan 2018                      6,050            176,597 0.059

Sale 19 Jan 2018                    (1,950)            174,647 0.0584

Purchase 26 Jan 2018                    31,043            205,690 0.0688

Sale 02 Feb 2018                  (13,836)            191,854 0.0641

Purchase 09 Feb 2018                    36,261            228,115 0.0763

Purchase 16 Feb 2018                    12,146            240,261 0.0803

Purchase 23 Feb 2018                      5,666            245,927 0.0822

Sale 02 Mar 2018                    (5,000)            240,927 0.0805

Sale 09 Mar 2018                  (63,010)            177,917 0.0595

Purchase 16 Mar 2018                    28,930            206,847 0.0691

Sale 23 Mar 2018                  (10,803)            196,044 0.0655

Purchase 31 Mar 2018                    13,040            209,084 0.0699

AT THE END OF THE YEAR            209,084 0.0699

12 MERLIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                                          1395000 0.4663         1,395,000 0.4663

Purchase 07 Apr 2017                  350,000         1,745,000 0.5833

Sale 21 Apr 2017                  (50,000)         1,695,000 0.5666

Purchase 05 May 2017                    50,000         1,745,000 0.5833

Sale 19 May 2017                  (21,151)         1,723,849 0.5762

Purchase 23 Jun 2017                    50,000         1,773,849 0.5929

Sale 14 Jul 2017                  (60,042)         1,713,807 0.5729

Purchase 04 Aug 2017                    55,000         1,768,807 0.5912

Sale 11 Aug 2017                  (21,169)         1,747,638 0.5842

Purchase 25 Aug 2017                    25,000         1,772,638 0.5925

Purchase 06 Oct 2017                  200,000         1,972,638 0.6594

Sale 20 Oct 2017                (300,181)         1,672,457 0.559

Sale 27 Oct 2017                  (10,000)         1,662,457 0.5557

Sale 24 Nov 2017                  (36,262)         1,626,195 0.5436

Sale 01 Dec 2017                (140,611)         1,485,584 0.4966

Sale 08 Dec 2017                  (35,584)         1,450,000 0.4847

Sale 15 Dec 2017                (178,500)         1,271,500 0.425

Sale 22 Dec 2017                (235,722)         1,035,778 0.3462

Sale 29 Dec 2017                (335,778)            700,000 0.234

Sale 05 Jan 2018                (100,000)            600,000 0.2006

Sale 12 Jan 2018                (213,000)            387,000 0.1294

Sale 19 Jan 2018                (287,000)            100,000 0.0334

Sale 26 Jan 2018                (100,000)                       -   0

AT THE END OF THE YEAR                       -   0

13 PREMIER INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                                           686588 0.2295            686,588 0.2295

Sale 14 Apr 2017                (130,000)            556,588 0.186

Sale 21 Apr 2017                  (76,588)            480,000 0.1604

Sale 28 Apr 2017                  (40,000)            440,000 0.1471

Sale 02 Jun 2017                  (34,235)            405,765 0.1356

Sale 09 Jun 2017                  (10,765)            395,000 0.132

Sale 23 Jun 2017                  (20,074)            374,926 0.1253

Sale 14 Jul 2017                  (47,426)            327,500 0.1095

Sale 27 Oct 2017                  (25,774)            301,726 0.1009

Sale 03 Nov 2017                  (54,806)            246,920 0.0825

Sale 08 Dec 2017                  (50,000)            196,920 0.0658

Sale 15 Dec 2017                  (77,000)            119,920 0.0401

Sale 22 Dec 2017                    (9,920)            110,000 0.0368

Sale 29 Dec 2017                (110,000)                       -   0
AT THE END OF THE YEAR                       -   0

             2.   The details of holding has been clubbed based on PAN.

             3.   % of total Shares of the Company is based on the paid up Capital of the Company at the end of the Year.

Note: 1.   Paid up Share Capital of the Company (Face Value Rs. 1.00) at the end of the year is  299165645  Shares.


